ELENCO ARBITRI CALABRIA

Nominativo
CAPALBO FRANCESCO
CAPALBO GIANCARLO
CARAVETTA FRANCESCO
CATANI FABRIZIO
CESARIO GIANFRANCO
CURCIO TERREMOTO GIULIO
CURCIO TERREMOTO RENATO
D'ANDREA ANTONIO
DE ROSE ALBERTO
FERRARELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA
FIORINO GAETANO
INTRIERI FRANCESCO
LOPEZ GIUSEPPE
LOPEZ LUCIANO
MANCINA PIERO ANTONIO
MARINO ADRIANO
MIRABELLI FRANCESCO
MORCAVALLO ORESTE
PERNA FRANCESCO
PIGNATARO MASSIMO
PRANNO FRANCO ROCCO DARIO
PRIMAROSA ANGIOLINO

SERVOLINO ANGELO
SPADAFORA FRANCESCO

SPADAFORA LEONIDE
TENUTA ANTONIO
TENUTA CESARE
ACQUARO EMANUELE
JULI'ITALO

MIRANTE ROSANNA
VARANO ARMANDO
PIPERATA CARLO FELICE
BAFFA GINO

BAFFA NICOLA NINO
COMITO CARLO
FARAGO' VINCENZO
FRANCO FRANCESCO
PALETTA SALVATORE
RUSSO QUINTINO

PROVINCIA
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

CS
CS

CS
CS
CS
Cz
Cz
Cz
Cz
Cz
KR
KR
KR
KR
KR
KR
KR

ARBITRO
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE

PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE

PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE

TELEFONO

3281216931
3921221959
3806958391
3771449077
3458393112
3480960578
3285535614
3356750685
3495524492
3287096712
3356752435
3472784652

3934713902
3466716609
3683617414
3384380717
32399879001
3492424914
3468612301
3381720404

3468052379
3201463192

3396917111
3397284020
3339773073
3478424689
3289193008
3349983730
3356727572
3337401686
3270866851
3450300242
3486456141

3280095125
3894315056



STRAFACE SAVERIO
ABBAGNARA FRANCESCO
AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO
BARRECA DOMENICO
BARRESE DOMENICO
BATTISTA ESPEDITO
BEVACQUA AGOSTINO
CACCAMO VINCENZO
CAMPOLO GIOVANNI
CARBONE PASQUALE
CARBONE ROCCO

CARONE ANTONIO

FOTI MAURIZIO

INSANA MASSIMO

ITRI ANDREA

LAFACE GAETANO
LUPPINO ANTONINO SANTO
MAISANO FRANCESCO
MARINO CARMELO
MINNITI SANTO

NOCERA FRANCESCO
PARISI DOMENICO

PENNA VINCENZO
PORCINO GAETANO
QUATTROCCHI GRAZIA
ROSACE ANTONINO
RUGARI ROCCO

SERRANO' GIUSEPPE
SINICROPI ANTONINO
STRATI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
VADALA' ANTONINO
VARACALLI GIUSEPPE
VILASI GIUSEPPE
VIOLANTE FRANCESCO ANTONIO
ZAGARI ROCCO

LOIACONO ANTONIO
VENTRE ANTONIO

VENTRE DOMENICO
VENTRE SERENA

KR
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
\'AY
\'AY
\'AY
\'AY

REGIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
REGIONALE
REGIONALE
PROVINCIALE
REGIONALE
NAZIONALE
PROVINCIALE

3296112616

3298933803
3384954514

3465798643
3457754607
3474611735
3401495291
3335859853

3283923365
3287211772
3477037888

3278360724
3285655809
3313602055

RC
330349713
3296151145
3388752374

392655876

3393832540
3382967012
3317673392
3313602060

3423656280
3276308333
3487454272

3497064354
3298369434



